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1. Paige Gillam 2008 AUS 17.8 326.85

2. Frieda Hoffmann 2008 GER 17.8 322.55

3. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 18.0 319.90

4. Amelie Underwood 2009 GBR 17.9 312.75

5. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 17.7 309.85

6. Diana Shevchenko 2009 UKR 17.0 302.40

7. Ruby Drogemuller 2008 AUS 17.8 300.00

8. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 17.8 299.30

9. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 17.7 295.10

10. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 16.9 289.30

11. Elly Ekebäck 2008 SWE 17.5 287.70

12. Ioanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE 16.8 287.10

13. Diana Caterina Romano 2008 ITA 17.4 284.85

14. Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska 2008 SWE 16.9 284.65

15. Skye Fisher Eames 2009 GBR 16.9 283.50

16. Alisa Meshkova 2009 UKR 17.4 269.10

17. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 17.4 267.15

18. Aliana Reihs 2009 GER 17.8 266.75

19. Caterina Pellegrini 2008 ITA 17.3 254.10

20. Sarah Berger 2008 SUI 14.9 252.25

21. Ada Siborenko 2009 POL 16.1 248.60

22. Emilia Borkowska 2009 POL 16.8 239.55

23. Agathe Guignard 2008 SUI 16.6 226.20
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1. Gillam, Paige AUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 5. 17.8 326.85

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.90 6. (70.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 7. (104.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 7. (142.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (180.30)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 2. (229.30)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.95 2. (279.25)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.60 1. (326.85)

2. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 11. 17.8 322.55

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.10 10. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 8. (104.30)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 6. (143.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. (184.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 1. (238.70)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 1. (280.70)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 2. (322.55)

3. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 16. 18.0 319.90

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 20. (60.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 20. (92.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 14. (130.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 13. (166.10)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 46.50 5. (212.60)

205C 2.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 3. (268.60)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 3. (319.90)

4. Underwood, Amelie GBR 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.70 3. 17.9 312.75

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (64.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 12. (96.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 13. (131.10)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 15. (165.75)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 12. (206.35)

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 6. (263.75)

5235D 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 4. (312.75)

5. Bayol, Amélie FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 8. 17.7 309.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 7. (69.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.15 6. (104.95)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (143.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 6. (179.80)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 10. (209.20)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.80 5. (268.00)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 41.85 5. (309.85)
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6. Shevchenko, Diana UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 7. 17.0 302.40

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 2. (75.85)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 3. (108.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 2. (146.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (184.05)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.35 6. (212.40)

105B 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 8. (258.00)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 6. (302.40)

7. Drogemuller, Ruby AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 13. 17.8 300.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 40.95 4. (71.35)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 9. (103.75)

301B 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.95 20. (123.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (161.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 7. (211.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 7. (259.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 7. (300.00)

8. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.90 1. 17.8 299.30

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 1. (76.80)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 1. (110.40)

403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (157.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 1. (195.45)

405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.05 3. (226.50)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 4. (268.50)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 8. (299.30)

9. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.80 16. 17.7 295.10

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.90 8. (68.70)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 2. (108.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 4. (144.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 4. (180.40)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 40.50 4. (220.90)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 9. (254.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 9. (295.10)

10. Cannone, Marianna ITA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 3. 16.9 289.30

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 21. (59.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 17. (93.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.30 19. (126.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 17. (161.20)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 14. (205.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 12. (248.80)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 10. (289.30)
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11. Ekebäck, Elly SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. 17.5 287.70

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 17. (62.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 13. (96.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (137.75)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.35 13. (166.10)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (209.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 13. (245.70)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 11. (287.70)

12. Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani GRE 101B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 20. 16.8 287.10

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 18. (61.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 14. (96.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 10. (136.10)

5231D 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.00 9. (170.10)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 13. (206.10)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (249.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 12. (287.10)

13. Romano, Diana Caterina ITA 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 19. 17.4 284.85

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 19. (60.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 16. (94.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (132.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 10. (168.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 15. (205.30)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 16. (240.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 13. (284.85)

14. Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maja SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 15. 16.9 284.65

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 5. (70.55)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 4. (105.65)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 11. (136.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.00 11. (167.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 11. (206.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 10. (249.85)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 14. (284.65)

15. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 13. 16.9 283.50

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 9. (67.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 5. (105.30)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (146.25)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.00 7. (176.25)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 16. (205.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.45 15. (241.50)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 15. (283.50)
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16. Meshkova, Alisa UKR 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.80 16. 17.4 269.10

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 12. (64.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 31.50 15. (96.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 15. (130.20)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 12. (166.95)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.75 17. (200.70)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 19. (225.90)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 16. (269.10)

17. Piwowarska, Natalia POL 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.00 23. 17.4 267.15

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 38.85 16. (62.85)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 18. (93.45)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 17. (126.70)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 26.25 21. (152.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 20. (188.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.20 17. (232.15)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.00 17. (267.15)

18. Reihs, Aliana GER 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 22. 17.8 266.75

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 15. (63.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 11. (98.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.85 9. (137.20)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 8. (172.90)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 36.45 8. (209.35)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 14. (242.95)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 23.80 18. (266.75)

19. Pellegrini, Caterina ITA 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. 17.3 254.10

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (71.40)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 10. (102.00)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.70 17. (126.70)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.00 19. (158.70)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 19. (191.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 18. (228.90)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 19. (254.10)

20. Berger, Sarah SUI 101B 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 20. 14.9 252.25

201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 22. (58.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 21. (92.55)

401B 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.90 22. (118.45)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 20. (153.10)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 22. (180.30)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 21. (216.00)

5333D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.25 20. (252.25)
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21. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 32.00 8. 16.1 248.60

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 14. (64.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 22. (90.05)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (127.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 18. (160.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 18. (192.80)

303C 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 25.00 20. (217.80)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 30.80 21. (248.60)

22. Borkowska, Emilia POL 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 11. 16.8 239.55

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.30 23. (55.50)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.50 23. (84.00)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 23. (116.55)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 22. (148.05)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 21. (188.85)

203B 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.40 22. (215.25)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 24.30 22. (239.55)

23. Guignard, Agathe SUI 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 2. 16.6 226.20

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 11. (65.55)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 19. (93.10)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 21. (119.50)

5132D 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 24.15 23. (143.65)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 31.20 23. (174.85)

303C 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.00 23. (197.85)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 28.35 23. (226.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  23   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  184

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Vanessa   Weilert

JU 2    Heather   Turner

JU 3    Kate   Shepherd

JU 4    Tatiana  Pogrebna

JU 5    Heidimarie   Bartova

Referee :

GER

CAN

RSA

UKR

CZE

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Pawel   Spadlo

JU 2    Lucas   Orlowski

JU 3    Petra   Balog

JU 4    Robert   Choutka

JU 5    Chola   Chanturia

POL

GER

CRO

CZE

GEO

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

(1, 2, 7, 8) ( 3, 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht GER
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